Eutech 5+ & 6+ Series
Economy Handheld
• pH • ORP • Ion • Conductivity • TDS
• Salinity • Dissolved Oxygen
Compact Design Fits
Your Palm Perfectly
Designed for easy
single-hand operation

Cyberkit
Economy Handheld
Ordering Information
Model Order Code Part No. Description
Ion ECION602PLUSK 01X256410 Eutech Ion 6+ Ion/pH/mV Meter with Single Junction pH Electrode ECFC7252101B, ATC
   Electrode ECPH5TEM01P & pH Carrying Kit Set (Includes 1 x pH 4.01, pH 7.00 Buffer
   Solutions, Storage Solution & 1 x Deionised (Rinse) Water (60 ml Each))
Ion ECION601PLUS 01X256409 Eutech Ion 6+ Ion/pH/mV Meter with ATC Electrode ECPH5TEM01P
pH ECPH603PLUSK 01X245027 Eutech pH 6+ pH/mV Meter with “3-in-1” pH/Temperature Combi Electrode
   ECFC7352901B & pH Carrying Kit Set (Includes 1 x pH 4.01, pH 7.00 Buffer
   Solutions, Storage Solution & 1 x Deionised (Rinse) Water (60 ml Each))
pH ECPH602PLUSK 01X245026 Eutech pH 6+ pH/mV Meter with Single Junction pH Electrode ECFC7252101B, ATC
   Electrode ECPH5TEM01P & pH Carrying Kit Set (Includes 1 x pH 4.01, pH 7.00 Buffer
   Solutions, Storage Solution & 1 x Deionised (Rinse) Water (60 ml Each))
pH ECPH601PLUSK 01X245028 Eutech pH 6+ pH/mV Meter with ATC Electrode ECPH5TEM01P & pH Carrying Kit Set
   (Includes 1 x pH 4.01, pH 7.00 Buffer Solutions, Storage Solution & 1 x Deionised (Rinse)
   Water (60 ml Each))
pH ECPH601PLUS 01X245025 Eutech pH 6+ pH/mV Meter with ATC Electrode ECPH5TEM01P
pH ECPH503PLUSK 01X244913 Eutech pH 5+ pH Meter with “3-in-1” pH/Temperature Combi Electrode
   ECFC7352901B & pH Carrying Kit Set (Includes 1 x pH 4.01, pH 7.00 Buffer Solutions,
   Storage Solution & 1 x Deionised (Rinse) Water (60 ml Each))
pH ECPH502PLUSK 01X244912 Eutech pH 5+ pH Meter with Single Junction pH Electrode ECFC7252101B, ATC
   Electrode ECPH5TEM01P & pH Carrying Kit Set (Includes 1 x pH 4.01, pH 7.00 Buffer
   Solutions, Storage Solution & 1 x Deionised (Rinse) Water (60 ml Each))
pH ECPH501PLUS 01X244911 Eutech pH 5+ pH Meter with ATC Electrode ECPH5TEM01P
COND ECCON603PLUSK 01X289425 Eutech COND 6+ Conductivity Meter with Electrode ECCONSEN91B & Conductivity
   Carrying Kit Set (Includes 1 x 1413 µS, 12.88 mS, 84 µS KCL Standard Solutions & 1 x
   Deionised (Rinse) Water (60 ml Each))
COND ECCON603PLUS 01X289426 Eutech COND 6+ Conductivity Meter with Electrode ECCONSEN91B

Meters
 page | 09
Model Order Code Part No. Description
pH ECFC7252101B 01X099412 General Purpose Plastic-Body Single Junction Gel-Filled pH Combination Electrode,
   12x110 mm, BNC Connector, 1 m Cable
pH ECFC7252201B 01X099417 General Purpose Plastic-Body Double Junction Gel-Filled pH Combination Electrode,
   12x110 mm, BNC Connector, 1 m Cable
pH ECFC72522R01B 01X099414 General Purpose Plastic-Body Double Junction Refillable pH Combination Electrode,
   12x90 mm, BNC Connector, 1 m Cable & 10 ml Refilling Electrolyte
pH ECFC7352901B 01X218964 General Purpose Plastic-Body “3-In-1” pH/Temp Combination Electrode,
   12x90 mm, BNC Connector, 1 m Cable
pH ECPH5TEM01P 01X021804 ATC Electrode; 1 m Cable
pH ECECOPHKIT 01X266901 Economy pH Carrying Kit Set – Plastic Carrying Case Comprises: 1 x pH 4.01, pH 7.00
   Buffer Solutions, Storage Solution & 1 x Deionised (Rinse) Water (60 ml Each)